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  May 2, 2014 
 
 
Mr. Kevin Mulligan, Site Vice President Operations 
Entergy Operations, Inc. 
Grand Gulf Nuclear Station 
P.O. Box 756 
Port Gibson, MS  39150  
 
SUBJECT: GRAND GULF NUCLEAR STATION, UNIT 1 – NRC SECURITY SPECIAL 
 INSPECTION REPORT 05000416/2014406 
 
Dear Mr. Mulligan: 
 
On January 24, 2014, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) completed its initial 
assessment of the circumstances surrounding the security event which occurred on January 15, 
2014, at the Grand Gulf Nuclear Station, Unit 1.  Based on this initial assessment, the NRC sent 
an inspection team on February 3, 2014. 
 
On March 25, 2014, the NRC completed its reactive inspection and on March 28, the NRC 
inspection team discussed the results of this inspection telephonically with Mr. T. Coutu, 
Director, Regulatory and Performance Improvement.  The inspection team documented the 
results of this inspection in the enclosed inspection report.   
 
NRC inspectors documented one finding of very low safety significance (Green) in this report.  
This finding involved a violation of NRC requirements.  The NRC is treating this violation as a 
non-cited violation (NCV) consistent with Section 2.3.2.a, of the Enforcement Policy.   
 
If you contest the violation or significance of this NCV, you should provide a response within 
30 days of the date of this inspection report, with the basis for your denial, to the U.S. Nuclear 
Regulatory Commission, ATTN:  Document Control Desk, Washington DC  20555-0001; with 
copies to the Regional Administrator, Region IV; the Director, Office of Enforcement, 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Washington, DC  20555-0001; and the NRC resident 
inspector at the Grand Gulf Nuclear Station. 
 
One cross-cutting aspect was assigned to the finding in the area of human performance 
because management personnel were not commonly seen in the work areas of the plant 
observing, coaching, and reinforcing standards and expectations.  This resulted in deviations 
from standards and expectations thus preventing the prompt correction of these behaviors [H.2]. 
 
If you disagree with the cross-cutting aspect assignment in this report, you should provide a 
response within 30 days of the date of this inspection report, with the basis for your  
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disagreement, to the Regional Administrator, Region IV; and the NRC resident inspector at the 
Grand Gulf Nuclear Station. 
 
In accordance with Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations, (10 CFR) 2.390, “Public 
Inspections, Exemptions, Requests for Withholding,” of the NRC's "Rules of Practice," a copy of 
this letter will be available electronically for public inspection in the NRC Public Document Room 
or from the Publicly Available Records (PARS) component of NRC's Agency wide Document 
Access and Management System (ADAMS).  ADAMS is accessible from the NRC Web site at 
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html (the Public Electronic Reading Room). 
 
However, the material enclosed herewith contains Security-Related Information in accordance 
with 10 CFR 2.390(d)(1) and its disclosure to unauthorized individuals could present a security 
vulnerability.  Therefore, the material in the enclosure will not be made available electronically 
for public inspection in the NRC Public Document Room or from the PARS component of NRC's 
ADAMS.  If you choose to provide a response and Security-Related Information is necessary to 
provide an acceptable response, please mark your entire response “Security-Related 
Information-Withhold from public disclosure under 10 CFR 2.390” in accordance with 
10 CFR 2.390(d)(1) and follow the instructions for withholding in 10 CFR 2.390(b)(1).  In 
accordance with 10 CFR 2.390(b)(1)(ii), the NRC is waiving the affidavit requirements for your 
response. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
/RA/ 
 
 
Mark S Haire, Chief 
Plant Support Branch 1 
Division of Reactor Safety 

 
Docket:  50-416 
License:  NPF-29 
 
Nonpublic Enclosure: 
  NRC Inspection Report 05000416/2014406 
   w/Attachments:   

1. Supplemental Information 
2. Special Inspection Charter 
3. Event Chronology 

 
cc w/enclosure: 
Mr. James Dorsey 
Manager, Security 
Entergy Operations, Inc. 
Grand Gulf Nuclear Station 
P.O. Box 756 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
 
cc w/o enclosure:  Electronic Distribution for Grand Gulf  
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Electronic distribution by RIV w/enclosure: 
Security Specialist/NSIR (Eric.Wharton@nrc.gov) 
Security Specialist/NSIR (Niry.Simonian@nrc.gov) 
Chief, Security Performance Evaluation Branch/NSIR (Clay.Johnson@nrc.gov)  
Security Specialist/NSIR (Douglas.Garner@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, RI DRS/PSB1 (Anthony.Dimitriadis@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, RII DRS/PSB2 (Binoy.Desai@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, RIII DRS/PSB (Richard.Skokowski@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Rich.Smith@nrc.gov) 
GG Administrative Assistant (Alley.Farrell@nrc.gov) 
 
Electronic distribution by RIV w/o enclosure: 
Regional Administrator (Marc.Dapas@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Steven.Reynolds@nrc.gov) 
DRP Director (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
DRP Deputy Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRS Deputy Director (Geoffrey.Miller@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Blake.Rice@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRP/C (Don.Allen@nrc.gov)  
Senior Project Engineer (Ray.Azua@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Paul.Nizov@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Michael.Langelier@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Alan.Wang@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Ray.Kellar@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
ACES (R4Enforcement.Resource@nrc.gov) 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Joseph.Nick@nrc.gov) 
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